
Baker Memorial Church Concert Series
September 2025-June 2026 Music Events

Sunday, September 14 at 9:30am | Jazz in Worship | Quintet featuring Sam Wyatt, Mary LeCuyer, Steve 
Hunt, Mary Halm, Andy Schlinder. Part of St. Charles Jazz Weekend, https://www.stcjazzweekend.com/

Sunday, September 14 at 3pm | St. Charles Jazz Weekend Event | Music of Claude Bolling, Suite for Violin 
and Jazz piano trio, James Martin, Cory Biggerstaff, Darren Scorza and Richard Sladek. Free will offering. 
Part of St. Charles Jazz Weekend, https://www.stcjazzweekend.com/

Sunday, September 28 at 3pm | Northside Brass Quintet presents Brass Brilliance. Ticketed event. Find 
more info at https://www.northsidebrassquintet.com/events-1

Saturday, October 18 at 7:30pm | Sunday, October 19 at 3pm | Time to Explore | St. Charles Singers 
perform newly discovered Irish Folk Songs by Charles Stanford; Zigeunerlieder, Opus 103; Johannes Brahms, 
Come to the Woods; Jake Runestad; Hymn to Time Lee Kesselman. Ticketed event. Find more info at  
https://stcharlessingers.com

Thursday-Saturday, November 20-22 | St. Charles North Madrigal Dinner | Ticketed event.

Monday, November 24 at 7pm | Gratitude Concert with Stephen Uhl and guests. Free will offering.

Saturday, December 6 at 7:30pm & Sunday, December 7 at 3pm | St. Charles Singers Candlelight Carols 
Carols of the World with the St.Charles Singers, featuring guitarist Goran Ivanovic. Ticketed event with  
proceeds going to SCS. Find more information at https://stcharlessingers.com

Sunday, December 14 at 9:30am | Ceremony of Carols with Benjamin Britten, Erin Freund, harp and 
Chancel Choir

Saturday, December 20 at 5pm | Illinois Brass Band Holiday Concert | Find more information at  
https://illinoisbrassband.org/ 

Friday & Saturday, February 20 & 21 at 7:30pm | Choral Connections | St. Charles Singers with High 
School choirs from Dundee Crown, Glenbard South, Waubonsie Valley, St. Charles East, Sycamore and 
Glenbard West. Ticketed event. Find more info at https://stcharlessingers.com

Sunday, March 22 at 3pm | Baker Memorial Church Concert | Joseph Haydn’s Lord Nelson Mass with 
Chancel Choir and Metropolis Orchestra. Free will offering.

Sunday, April 19 at 3pm | Northside Brass Quintet presents Spring Awakenings Chamber Concert.  
Ticketed event. Find more info at https://www.northsidebrassquintet.com/events-1

Monday, April 20 at 7:30pm | Chamber Music on the Fox presents Sounds of the Earth: Music and Nature 
in Harmony. Ticketed event. Find more information at https://www.chambermusiconthefox.org/

Sunday, May 3 at 3pm | Stephen Uhl Recital 

Thursday, June 11 at 3pm | St. Charles Singers: You, Us, Connected | St. Charles Singers tour program to 
Italy, featuring In the Beginning, Aaron Copland, works by Palestrina, Rutter, Hogan, Beach, Mendelssohn, 
Kirchner, Boyd, Stanford, Dove, and Hyo-won Woo. Ticketed event. Find more info at  
https://stcharlessingers.com 
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